Eastern Illinois University

## The Keep

1992

**Press Releases** 

3-5-1992

# 03/05/1992 - New Honors Program Member Renee Flaugher

University Marketing and Communications

Follow this and additional works at: https://thekeep.eiu.edu/press\_releases\_1992

### **Recommended Citation**

University Marketing and Communications, "03/05/1992 - New Honors Program Member Renee Flaugher" (1992). *1992*. 341. https://thekeep.eiu.edu/press\_releases\_1992/341

This March is brought to you for free and open access by the Press Releases at The Keep. It has been accepted for inclusion in 1992 by an authorized administrator of The Keep. For more information, please contact tabruns@eiu.edu.

MAR 0 5 1992

file

### 92-71

### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

#### NEW HONORS PROGRAM MEMBER

CHARLESTON, IL--Renee Flaugher, daughter of Loretta Flaugher of Lisle, has been admitted to the University Honors Program at Eastern Illinois University.

The University Honors Program is designed for those who begin as freshmen at Eastern. It provides Honors sections of required General Education and upper division courses.

Students are selected to the program based on their college entrance exam scores, high school class rank, and grade point average.

Flaugher is a 1991 graduate of Lisle Senior High School and a freshman zoology/botany major at Eastern.

-30-